+86 755 33376606
Optical Network Video Technologies (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
1
Product Datasheet
9-port 10/100M PoE Fiber Switch
ONV-POE31008PF
OVERVIEW
The ONV-POE31008PF is a 10/100M unmanaged PoE fiber switch independently developed by

5
APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
ONV-POE31008PF
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M uplink SC port,Port 1-8 can support IEEE802.3af/at PoE
standard . By default, the SC port 1310nm/20km single mode dual
fiber module is configured. External 110W power supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-at
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M uplink SC port, Port 1-8 can support IEEE802.3af/at PoE
standard . By default, the SC port 1310nm/20km single mode dual
fiber module is configured. External 250W power supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-M
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M SC uplink port . Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at
international standard. By default, the SC port 850nm/0.5km or
+86 755 33376606
Optical Network Video Technologies (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
6
1310nm/2km multi-mode dual fiber module is configured. External
110W power supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-M-at
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M SC uplink port . Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at
international standard. By default, the SC port 850nm/0.5km or
1310nm/2km multi-mode dual fiber module is configured. External
250W power supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-A
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M uplink SC port . Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at
international standard. By default, the SC port 1310nm/20km single
mode single fiber module is configured. External 110W power
supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-A-at
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M uplink SC port . Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at
international standard. By default, the SC port 1310nm/20km single
mode single fiber module is configured. External 250W power
supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-B
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M uplink SC port . Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at
international standard. By default, the SC port 1550nm/20km single
mode single fiber module is configured. External 110W power
supply.
ONV-POE31008PF-B-at
Unmanaged PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M PoE ports and
1*155M uplink SC port . Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at
international standard. By default, the SC port 1550nm/20km single
mode single fiber module is configured. External 250W power